
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U11 Male A Kieran Bowsher Sam Lawson Jahiem Obazee Alfie Tomlin Taylor Young Oliver Hubbard

2 11.45 Wit 33.34 Bic 27.73 Harb 24.81 Rad 24.14 New 23.01 BRAT 17.73 5 2 4 3 6 1

Howler B Seion Alexander Noah Smith Nathan Holdcroft Quinn Miell IngramJack Davies Joseph Roberts
Bic 23.98 Harb 23.02 New 21.93 Rad 21.87 Wit 19.83 BRAT 17.17 6 4 5 3 2 1

U11 Male A Noah Smith Quinn Miell IngramSam Lawson Nathan Holdcroft Joseph Harte

33 2.00 Harb 1.57.2 Rad 1.58.6 Bic 2.00.0 New 2.21.8 BRAT 2.38.5 4 3 6 5 2

600m B Sam Rayson Joshua CumberlandMax Fletcher
Bic 2.04.4 Rad 2.05.2 Harb 2.13.6 6 4 5

U11 Male A Sam Rayson Kieran Bowsher Louis Debiage Samuel Purdy Noah Smith Nathan Holdcroft

44 2.10 Bic 3.44 Wit 3.21 BRAT 3.17 Rad 3.00 Harb 3.00 New 2.59 6 1 2 3 5 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 Sam Lawson Oliver Hubbard Joshua CumberlandJack Davies Matthew Blount
Bic 3.22 BRAT 3.10 Rad 2.75 Wit 2.48 New 1.37 6 2 4 3 5

U11 Male A Kieran Bowsher Jahiem Obazee Oliver Hubbard Sam Rayson Joshua CumberlandMatthew Blount

61 3.20 Wit 11.8 Harb 12.1 BRAT 12.5 Bic 12.7 Rad 12.9 New 15.9 3 1 5 2 6 4

75m B Louis Debiage Seion Alexander Alfie Tomlin Taylor Young Jack Davies Kade Yates
BRAT 12.2 Bic 12.3 Rad 12.6 New 12.7 Wit 12.9 Harb 13 5 3 1 4 2 6

Non Scoring

A

B  

Jaheim Obazee Alfie Tomlin Matthew Blount

34 2.05 U11 Male A 351 509 463

Harb 2.11.1 Rad 2.16.8 New 2.21.8

600m B NS

U11 Male Quinn Miell IngramJoseph Harte

62 3.25 A 510 750

Rad 13.5 BRAT 15.3

Samuel Purdy Joseph Roberts

75m B NS 511 751
Rad 12.8 BRAT 14.1

A

B  

6 Total Points 41 16 27 29 24 23

Match Position 1 6 3 2 4 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U11 Female A Isobel Kirby Gracie Barkworth Eve Godsal Isabella Hopkins Kaela Nelson Emma Shufflebotham

3 11.45 Wit 20.56 Harb 19.38 BRAT 19.28 Bic 16.23 Rad 15.72 New 10.72 3 1 5 2 6 4

Howler B Tilly Westbrook Georgia Usher Annabel VillamartinHolly Freer Eden Strickland BennettMathilde Wakefield
Wit 20.42 Bic 15.27 Harb 14.55 BRAT 11.67 Rad 9.30 New 7.71 5 1 4 2 6 3

U11 Female A Emma Vickers Poppy Edwards Charlotte KavanaghPoppy Hudson Maya Gargett Mathilde Wakefield

14 12.30 Harb 3.37 Rad 3.25 Bic 3.21 Wit 3.07 BRAT 2.58 New 2.42 4 1 6 5 3 2

Long Jump B Pit1 Gracie Barkworth Georgia Usher Audrey Winstone Grace Findlay Beatrice WakefieldPoppy Close
Harb 3.19 Bic 3.13 Rad 3.1 Wit 2.65 New 2.21 BRAT 2.1 5 2 6 4 3 1

U11 Female A Poppy Edwards Tilly Westbrook Emma Vickers Isabella Hopkins Emma ShufflebothamPoppy Close

29 1.50 Rad 2.01.3 Wit 2.02.0 Harb 2.05.4 Bic 2.07.6 New 2.22.8 BRAT 2.32.9 3 2 4 6 5 1

600m B Kaela Nelson Annabel VillamartinGeorgia Usher Holly Freer Beatrice WakefieldIsobel Kirby
Rad 2.03.7 Harb 2.10.5 Bic 2.12.8 BRAT 2.15.7 New 2.17.0 Wit 2.19.4 4 2 5 6 1 3

U11 Female A Emma Vickers Poppy Edwards Poppy Hudson Eve Godsal Isabella Hopkins Beatrice Wakefield

58 3.10 Harb 12.3 Rad 12.4 Wit 12.4 BRAT 12.5 Bic 13.1 New 13.6 2 1 6 5 4 3

75m B Charlotte KavanaghKaela Nelson Gracie Barkworth Grace Findlay Mathilde WakefieldMaya Gargett
Bic 11.9 Rad 12.3 Harb 13.1 Wit 13.9 New 14.2 BRAT 14.8 6 2 4 5 3 1

Non Scoring

A

B  

Grace Findley Audrey Winstone

30 1.55 U11 Female A 953 508

Wit 2.20.4 Rad 2.22.1

Eden Strickland Bennett

600m B NS 507
Rad 2.34.2

Tilly Westbrook Emma ShufflebothamAudrey Winstone Poppy Close Annabel Villamartin

59 3.15 U11 Female A 954 462 508 755 350

Wit 12.5 New 12.6 Rad 12.8 BRAT 13.4 Harb 13.9

Isobel Kirby Eden Strickland BennettEllen Costello

75m  B NS 952 507 752
Wit 12.8 Rad 13.1 BRAT 14.4

A

B  

Relays

Harbourgh Radley Witney AC Bicester Newcastle BRAT
81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Harb 63.9 Rad 64.0 Wit 65.8 Bic 66.4 New 71.2 BRAT 72.7

1 Emma Vickers Kaela Nelson Kieran Bowsher Georgia Usher Beatrice Wakefield Louis Debiage

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Jahiem Obazee Joshua Cumberland Isobel Kirby Sam Rayson Mathilde Wakefield Joseph Harte

B 3 Kade Yates Alfie Tomlin Jack Davies Charlotte Kavanagh Nathan Holdcroft Holly Freer

4 Noah Smith Poppy Edwards Poppy Hudson Sam Lawson Emma ShufflebothamPoppy Close

7 Total Points 32 12 40 35 31 18

Match Position 3 6 1 2 4 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U13 Male A George Lowe Benji Godsal James Behling Callum Hewett

5 12.00 Harb 1.25 BRAT 1.25 Rad 1.20 Bic 1.10 3 6 4 5

High Jump B

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman Rowan Miell IngramElliott Keeble Lewis Proctor

12 12.20 Harb 2.31.0 Rad 2.38.1 Bic 2.52.8 BRAT 2.59.8 4 6 5 3

800m B Alex Bosley Elliot Proctor Adam Stewart Cameron Scarlett
Rad 2.50.7 BRAT 3.05.4 Harb 3.06.3 Bic 3.09.3 3 4 6 5

U13 Male A Alex Westbrook Toby Fletcher

15 12.35 Wit 16.3 Harb 18.5 5 6

75m hurdles B Alex Villamartin
Harb 20.1 6

U13 Male A Josiah Edwards-GiraudAlex Bosley Charles Harvey Toby Fletcher Louis Wakefield

24 1.00 Bic 29.92 Rad 18.09 BRAT 14.07 Harb 11.87 New 10.30 6 2 3 5 4

Javelin B Sebastian Rawes Benji Godsal Alex Villamartin Cameron Scarlett
Rad 16.95 BRAT 13.08 Harb 10.81 Bic 8.41 3 4 6 5

U13 Male A Thomas KavanaghAlex Westbrook James Behling Toby Fletcher Benji Godsal

41 2.25 Bic 14.8 Wit 15.2 Rad 15.7 Harb 15.8 BRAT 16.7 6 3 4 5 2

100m B Charles Harvey Barnaby Smith Rowan Miell IngramFreddie Taylor
BRAT 14.6 Harb 15.9 Rad 16.0 Bic 16.0 3 5 4 6

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman Alex Bosley Charles Harvey Callum Hewett

52 2.40 Harb 6.68 Rad 5.67 BRAT 4.37 Bic 3.86 3 6 5 4

Shot B Sam Weber Benjamin CumberlandAdam Stewart Elliott Keeble
BRAT 3.80 Rad 3.75 Harb 3.20 Bic 2.96 3 4 5 6

U13 Male A Josiah Edwards-GiraudLewis Proctor George Lowe Alex Westbrook Benjamin CumberlandLouis Wakefield

64 3.20 Bic 4.22 BRAT 4.03 Harb 4.00 Wit 3.79 Rad 3.65 New 3.03 6 1 4 2 3 5

Long Jump B Elliot Proctor Freddie Taylor Barnaby Smith Finn McCann
BRAT 3.76 Bic 3.60 Harb 3.39 Rad 3.36 5 4 3 6

U13 Male A Tyler Chapman Lewis Proctor Thomas KavanaghRowan Miell Ingram

70 3.50 Harb 28.3 BRAT 30.7 Bic 30.9 Rad 31.5 4 6 3 5

200m B Callum Hewett Barnaby Smith Finn McCann Elliot Proctor
Bic 32.7 Harb 32.8 Rad 33.1 BRAT 34.2 6 5 4 3

U13 Male A Benjamin CumberlandGeorge Lowe Freddie Taylor Louis Wakefield Sam Weber

73 4.20 Rad 5.03.6 Harb 5.27.3 Bic 5.33.6 New 5.51.1 BRAT 5.59.9 4 3 5 6 2

1500m B Alex Villamartin James Behling
Harb 5.58.2 Rad 6.06.0 6 5

U13 Male A

78 4.20

Discus B

Relays

Bicester Harbourgh Radley

85 5.10 U13 Male Bic 59.6 Harb 59.9 Rad 60.6 6 5 4

1 Callum Hewett Alex Villamartin James Behling

4 x 100m 2 Josiah Edwards-GiraudTyler Chapman Rowam Miell Ingram

3 Freddie Taylor Barnaby Smith Alex Bosley

4 Thomas Kavanagh George Lowe Finn McCann

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

11 Total Points 75 14 93 81 24 71

Match Position 3 6 1 2 5 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U13 Female A Hannah Smith Amelia Cox Misha TwardochlebInes Villalobos-FiniganHarriet Howard

1 11.45 Harb 5.37.2 Bic 5.41.3 New 5.49.5 BRAT 6.03.7 Wit 6.06.5 5 4 6 2 3

1500m B Rohan Finch Katie Freer
Harb 5.55.5 BRAT 6.25.6 6 5

U13 Female A Beatrice Spencer Georgie Cordy Natasha Malam Nikki Crutchley Marina Semple

11 12.15 Harb 14.5 Bic 15.5 Wit 16.1 New 18.5 Rad DNF 5 3 6 4

70m hurdles B Bethany Wallis Scarlett Cotton Erin McMillan Charlotte Hewett Hannah Jarrett
Harb 14.2 New 14.7 Rad 15.2 Bic 16.8 Wit 17.2 3 5 6 4 2

U13 Female A Hannah Jarrett Amelia Lowndes Ella Worthey Emilia Sims Caitlin Harte Erin McMillan

25 1.15 Wit 2.47.9 New 2.48.4 Harb 2.54.1 Bic 3.04.0 BRAT 3.05.3 Rad 3.11.1 3 5 4 1 6 2

800m B Scarlett Cotton Ebony-Rose LennonMolly Bishop Yaelle Latevi-LawsonAmelia Brew
New 3.02.3 Bic 3.04.9 Wit 3.06.9 BRAT 3.15.5 Rad 3.20.7 5 6 2 4 3

U13 Female A Beatrice Spencer Misha TwardochlebAmelia Cox Caitlin Harte

31 1.40 Harb 1.21 New 1.10 Bic 1.10 BRAT 1.00 4 5 6 3

High Jump B

U13 Female A Nikki Crutchley Marina Semple Holly Field Elena Leckebusch Beatrice Spencer Charlotte Hewett

35 2.10 New 15.2 Rad 15.5 Wit 15.8 BRAT 15.9 Harb 16.0 Bic 16.0 1 6 2 5 4 3

100m B Georgie Cordy Molly Bishop Amelia Lowndes Ella Worthey Lucy Kitching Lilly Smith
Bic 15.5 Wit 15.8 New 16.3 Harb 16.5 Rad 16.6 BRAT 17.7 6 4 3 2 5 1

U13 Female A

38 1.50

Discus B

U13 Female A Hannah Smith Marina Semple Amelia Cox Holly Field Scarlett Cotton Katie Freer

56 2.50 Harb 4.11 Rad 3.83 Bic 3.51 Wit 3.29 New 3.03 BRAT 3.01 4 2 6 5 3 1

Long Jump B Erin McMillan Rohan Finch Georgie Cordy Harriet Howard Yaelle Latevi-Lawson
Rad 3.16 Harb 3.08 Bic 2.86 Wit 2.86 BRAT 2.61 4 5 6 3 2

U13 Female A Hannah Smith Natasha Malam Nikki Crutchley Maddison Hurley Katie Ford Katie Freer

63 3.35 Harb 31.2 Wit 32.6 New 33.0 Rad 33.1 Bic 34.5 BRAT 34.8 2 4 6 3 5 1

200m B Ella Worthey Misha TwardochlebInes Villalobos-FiniganLucy Kitching Ebony-Rose Lennon
Harb 33.7 New 33.8 BRAT 34.8 Rad 34.9 Bic 36.3 2 5 6 3 4

U13 Female A Sian Tanner Bethany Wallis Katie Ford Amelia Brew Lilly Smith Amelia Lowndes

65 3.30 Wit 4.90 Harb 4.76 Bic 4.74 Rad 4.42 BRAT 3.98 New 3.55 4 1 5 3 6 2

Shot B Molly Bishop Caitlin Harte Amber Parker Maddison Hurley
Wit 4.87 BRAT 3.95 Bic 3.08 Rad 2.75 4 3 6 5

U13 Female A Hannah Jarrett Bethany Wallis Amber Parker Yaelle Latevi-LawsonAmelia Brew

79 4.20 Wit 13.99 Harb 13.48 Bic 10.74 BRAT 9.19 Rad 8.43 4 5 2 6 3

Javelin B Emilia Sims Elena Leckebusch Lucy Kitching Sian Tanner Rohan Finch
Bic 8.92 BRAT 8.44 Rad 7.99 Wit 6.14 Harb 5.17 6 2 4 3 5

Relays

Witney AC Harbourgh Bicester Newcastle BRAT Radley

82 4.55 U13 Female Wit 62 Harb 62.1 Bic 63.8 New 64.8 BRAT 66.2 Rad 66.7 4 3 5 1 6 2

1 Natasha Malam Beatrice Spencer Georgie Cordy Misha Twardochleb Elena Leckebusch Lucy Kitching

4 x 100m 2 Hannah Jarrett Ella Worthey Emilia Sims Scarlett Cotton Lilly Smith Erin McMillan

3 Molly Bishop Bethany Wallis Katie Ford Nikki Crutchley Ines Villalobos-FiniganAmelia Brew

4 Holly Field Hannah Smith Charlotte Hewett Isabel Miller Maddison Hurley

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

11 Total Points 76 61 85 54 75 55

Match Position 2 4 1 6 3 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U15 Male A Oscar Honour Jack Costello Henry Insley Jordan Nixon

6 12.00 Bic 4.57 BRAT 4.23 Rad 3.73 New 3.72 6 3 4 5

Long Jump B Ben West John Stolberg Oscar Charter Jacob Holdcroft
Bic 4.17 BRAT 4.09 Rad 2.78 New 2.56 6 3 4 5

U15 Male A Jacob Droogmans Hugo Villalobos-FiniganAdam Blackwell Tom Wainwright

16 12.40 New 2.13.1 BRAT 2.17.4 Rad 2.23.2 Harb 2.35.9 6 3 4 5

800m B NS Oscar Charter Ryan Woods
Rad 2.52.1 New 3.06.4 5 6

U15 Male A William Parry John Stolberg Jacob Holdcroft

20 1.05 Harb 14.8 BRAT 16.3 New 20.5 4 6 5

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Jack Costello Oscar Honour Will Smith

22 1.00 BRAT 9.05 Bic 7.76 Rad 7.16 5 4 6

Shot B Sam Nelson JJ Welham
Rad 6.68 Bic 6.18 5 6

U15 Male A Jack Costello Will Smith Harry Marquick Jordan Nixon

39 1.50 BRAT 24.38 Rad 23.90 Bic 22.31 New 21.68 4 3 5 6

Javelin B William Sims Henry Insley Ryan Woods
Bic 20.27 Rad 16.70 New 12.60 6 4 5

U15 Male A Rory Sear Hugo Villalobos-FiniganHerbie Larkin JJ Welham Thomas Woods

42 2.30 Rad 13.2 BRAT 13.4 Harb 14.5 Bic 14.6 New 17.6 3 2 4 6 5

100m B Ed Winstone James Bickley William Parry Harry Marquick
Rad 14.1 BRAT 14.2 Harb 15.1 Bic 15.3 3 4 6 5

U15 Male A Adam Blackwell

45 2.25 Rad 1.45 6

High Jump B

U15 Male A Rory Sear Tom Wainwright Jacob Droogmans Ben West James Bickley

55 2.55 Rad 41.3 Harb 41.5 New 41.8 Bic 43.3 BRAT 44.0 3 4 5 6 2

300m B Adam Blackwell Herbie Larkin William Sims Thomas Woods
Rad 45.2 Harb 45.3 Bic 49.1 New 57.1 4 3 5 6

U15 Male A

66 3.30

Discus B

U15 Male A Rory Sear Hugo Villalobos-FiniganJacob Droogmans Tom Wainwright JJ Welham

71 3.55 Rad 26.5 BRAT 26.6 New 26.9 Harb 27.4 Bic 30.3 2 4 3 6 5

200m B Sam Nelson Oscar Honour James Bickley Herbie Larkin Ryan Woods
Rad 26.8 Bic 28.1 BRAT 28.4 Harb 29.3 New 34.9 5 2 3 6 4

U15 Male A Jordan Nixon Ben West Henry Insley John Stolberg William Parry

76 4.30 New 4.42.8 Bic 4.48.7 Rad 4.52.9 BRAT 5.07.6 Harb 5.14.1 5 6 2 4 3

1500m B William Sims Thomas Woods
Bic 5.39.3 New 6.27.5 6 5

Radley BRAT Bicester Newcastle

86 5.15 U15 Male Rad 54.8 BRAT 55.7 Bic 55.9 New 60.8 4 3 6 5

1 Sam Nelson John Stolberg Harry Marquick Jordan Nixon

4 x 100m 2 Henry Insley Jack Costello William Sims Thomas Woods

3 Rory Sear James Bickley JJ Welham Jacob Holdcroft

4 Ed Winstone Hugo Villalobos-FiniganBen West Jacob Droogmans

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 77 65 41 100 10 71

Match Position 2 4 5 1 6 3 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U15 Female A Rachel Burton Amy Gould Scarlett Wilson Ellie Browne Lola Cotton

4 11.55 Rad 5.26.7 Bic 5.29.4 Harb 5.50.4 Wit 5.56.4 New 6.00.0 5 2 4 6 3

1500m B Millie Tomlin Hannah Dodds Emily Howard
Rad 6.04.3 New 6.23.8 Wit 6.25.2 5 6 4

U15 Female A

9 12.15

Discus B

U15 Female A Charlotte Ellis Victoria Harte Lucy Freer Holly Hunter Olivia Westbrook Jessica Longley

13 12.30 Harb 12.7 Rad 12.7 BRAT 14.7 Bic 15.2 Wit 15.5 New 17.6 3 1 6 5 2 4

75m hurdles B Kylah Rowlands Lottie Edwards Holly Griffiths-BrownCharlotte Moore
Rad 13.0 Harb 13.4 Bic 15.1 New 16.9 4 3 5 6

U15 Female A Freya Tansey Petrina Chantler EdmondLucy Freer Paige Scarlett Stacey Crutchley

17 12.55 Harb 1.45 Rad 1.40 BRAT 1.40 Bic 1.20 New 1.15 3 2 6 5 4

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Charlotte Ellis Holly Griffiths-BrownKylah Rowlands Eva Gunn Carina Lucas Holly Bowsher

21 1.00 Harb 4.74 Bic 4.56 Rad 4.45 BRAT 3.83 New 3.59 Wit 3.57 5 2 6 4 1 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Georgina Wilson Victoria Harte Alice Hudson Elizabeth Bridgewater
Harb 4.57 Rad 4.11 Wit 3.36 New 3.34 3 6 5 4

U15 Female A Felicity Robertson-ShoreMartha Adams Molly Acton Alex Oakley Olivia Westbrook Lottie Edwards

26 1.25 BRAT 2.29.0 Rad 2.33.2 Bic 2.33.8 New 2.36.3 Wit 2.38.5 Harb 2.46.0 4 3 1 5 2 6

800m B Sasha Palfreyman Bethan Simpkin Jessica Longley
Rad 2.38.6 Harb 2.57.2 New 3.15.1 4 5 6

U15 Female A Leah Brown Scarlett Wilson Vienna Shelley Eva Gunn Alice Hudson Paige Scarlett

36 2.15 Rad 13.9 Harb 14.5 New 14.8 BRAT 14.8 Wit 15.0 Bic 15.7 1 4 5 6 2 3

100m B Kylah Rowlands Holly Bowsher Freya Tansey Carina Lucas Amy Gould
Rad 14.2 Wit 14.6 Harb 15.8 New 15.9 Bic 16.5 2 3 4 6 5

U15 Female A Holly Griffiths-BrownFelicity Robertson-ShoreEden Bridges MartinAlex Oakley Lottie Edwards Ellie Browne

50 2.40 Bic 43.8 BRAT 45.1 Rad 45.8 New 48.9 Harb 50.2 Wit 50.9 6 3 2 4 1 5

300m B Lucy Freer Molly Acton Martha Adams Charlotte Moore Hannah Stewart Emily Howard
BRAT 45.5 Bic 46.0 Rad 48.0 New 51.7 Harb 53.3 Wit 59.6 5 3 2 4 1 6

U15 Female A Ruth Pigott Holly Hunter Niamh Clegg Alice Hudson Scarlett Wilson Stacey Crutchley

54 2.40 Rad 29.48 Bic 19.90 BRAT 16.29 Wit 14.71 Harb 13.64 New 13.15 5 1 2 6 3 4

Javelin B Ella Lovibond Amy Gould Jenna Jones Bethan Simpkin Sophie FIeld
Rad 26.10 Bic 12.47 New 12.39 Harb 9.42 Wit 7.86 5 4 3 6 2

U15 Female A Charlotte Ellis Leah Brown Olivia Westbrook Vienna Shelley Eva Gunn Paige Scarlett

68 3.40 Harb 28.1 Rad 29.2 Wit 29.9 New 30.7 BRAT 31.2 Bic 32.7 1 3 6 5 4 2

200m B Petrina Chantler EdmondGeorgina Wilson Holly Hunter Lola Cotton Emily Howard
Rad 29.4 Harb 29.8 Bic 33.9 New 36.8 Wit 39.3 4 3 5 6 2

U15 Female A Petrina Chantler EdmondNiamh Clegg Carina Lucas Molly Acton Holly Bowsher Hannah Stewart

77 4.20 Rad 10.26 BRAT 6.66 New 6.60 Bic 5.65 Wit 5.48 Harb 5.43 3 4 1 6 2 5

Shot B Ruth Pigott Felicity Robertson-ShoreElizabeth BridgewaterSophie FIeld Freya Tansey
Rad 7.95 BRAT 5.73 New 5.27 Wit 5.12 Harb 4.91 4 2 6 3 5

Radley Harbourgh BRAT Bicester Witney AC Newcastle

83 5.00 U15 Female Rad 54.6 Harb 56.1 BRAT 57.0 Bic 58.9 Wit 59.2 New 60.5 3 1 5 6 2 4

1 Leah Brown Charlotte Ellis Holly Freer Molly Acton Alice Hudson Hannah Dodds

4 x 100m 2 Eden Bridges Martin Georgina Wilson Niamh Clegg Amy Gould Holly Bowsher Elizabeth Bridgewater

3 Petrina Chantler EdmondScarlett Wilson Eva Gunn Holly Hunter Sophie Field Jenna Jones

4 Kylah Rowlands Lottie Edwards Felicity Robertson-ShoreHolly Griffiths-Brown Olivia Westbrook Vienna Shelley

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 69 66 82 119 53 61

Match Position 3 4 2 1 6 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event NS P Z T R W S

U17 Men A Sam Way Matt Bryce Matthew Coulson

8 12.15 Rad 12.90 Wit 10.51 BRAT 9.15 6 5 4

Shot B TJ McClimont Owen Tanner
Rad 10.99 Wit 5.44 6 5

U17 Men A Matt Lock Blake Strickland BennettJacob Gollings

18 12.50 Wit 2.21.4 Rad 2.23.8 BRAT 2.30.8 5 6 4

800m B NS Jonah Hitchings
Rad 2.28.5 6

U17 Men A

23 1.00

Discus B

U17 Men A Harry New

27 1.35 Rad 16.7 6

100m hurdles B Oliver Stacey
Rad DNF

U17 Men A Sam Way Matt Bryce Lewys Jones Nathan Timmington

32 1.30 Rad 6.05 Wit 4.99 Bic 4.66 BRAT 4.50 4 6 5 3

Long Jump B Oliver Stacey
Rad 1.93 6

U17 Men A Matthew ColemanCharlie Morgan

43 2.35 Rad 12.1 Wit 12.8 6 5

100m B Harry New Josh Rhodes
Rad 12.2 Wit 13.5 6 5

U17 Men A TJ McClimont Matt Lock Matthew Coulson

57 3.00 Rad 53.7 Wit 56.0 BRAT 63.3 6 5 4

400m B Matthew ColemanJacob Gollings
Rad 55.2 BRAT 64.2 6 5

U17 Men A Matt Bryce TJ McClimont Jake Cherry

67 3.30 Wit 41.61 Rad 33.25 Bic 25.00 4 5 6

Javelin B Lewys Jones Josh Rhodes Jonah Hitchings
Bic 23.70 Wit 22.76 Rad 19.84 6 4 5

U17 Men A Matthew ColemanCharlie Morgan

72 4.00 Rad 24.4 Wit 26.0 6 5

200m B Harry New
Rad 24.5 6

U17 Men A Sam Way Matthew Coulson Matt Lock

74 4.10 Rad 1.60 BRAT 1.50 Wit 1.35 6 4 5

High Jump B

U17 Men A Josh Rhodes Blake Strickland BennettJacob Gollings

80 4.40 Wit 4.44.9 Rad 5.00.3 BRAT 5.19.7 5 6 4

1500m B

Radley Witney AC

87 5.20 U17 Men Rad 46.7 Wit 49.9 6 5

1 Harry New Matt Bryce

4 x 100m 2 Oliver Stacey Charlie Morgan

3 Sam Way Josh Rhodes

4 Matthew Coleman Matt Lock

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 24 8 6 113 77 39

Match Position 4 5 6 1 2 3 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U17 F/Women A Rebecca TwardochlebErika Davies Sally Howard Sen Helen Close Libbie Nicklin

7 12.05 New 5.03.9 Rad 5.35.3 Wit 5.35.9 BRAT 6.13.7 Bic 6.26.6 2 6 5 4 3

1500m B Shannon McCue V35 Alison Smith
New 5.27.1 Rad 6.29.2 6 5

U17 F/Women A Luisa Chantler EdmondSophie Domingo U20 Jess Cherry Sen Hannah JonesSen Katherine Smith

10 12.15 Rad 28.67 Harb 25.85 Bic 22.50 New 17.58 Wit 13.31 4 3 5 6 2

Javelin B Abbey Cottam Sen Lianne BrooksEva Lucas Sen Amanda Smith
Rad 24.65 Harb 14.80 New 13.76 Wit 12.10 4 5 6 3

U17 Female A Alice Hopkins Sophie Domingo Sen Katrina WalkerCourtney Bridgewood

19 1.00 Rad 11.9 Harb 12.8 BRAT 16.1 New 17.5 3 5 6 4

80m hurdles (U17) B Sen Amy Whitehurst
New 19.8 6

U17 F/Women A Faith Brew Niamh Watson Sen Hannah JonesSally Howard Sen Helen Close Libbie Nicklin

28 1.40 Rad 2.23.2 Harb 2.32.9 New 2.38.3 Wit 2.50.4 BRAT 3.01.5 Bic 3.03.5 1 4 5 6 3 2

800m B Mollie Watson Erika Davies Sen Laura Matthews
Harb 2.35.9 Rad 2.41.2 New 3.19.6 4 6 5

U17 F/Women A Luisa Chantler EdmondU20 Jess Cherry Sen Laura MatthewsSen Lianne Brooks

37 1.50 Rad 13.50 Bic 10.31 New 6.60 Harb 5.65 5 4 3 6

Shot B Stephanie Mott Eva Lucas
Rad 6.32 New 5.95 5 6

U17 F/Women A Stephanie Mott Sen Pavidra SivanandarajahYolanda Martin Sen Lianne BrooksSen Amanda SmithNieve Woolley

40 2.20 Rad 14.0 BRAT 14.1 Bic 14.9 Harb 15.7 Wit 16.0 New 16.1 4 1 3 6 2 5

100m B Katrina Hull Sen Hannah JonesSen Katherine Smith
Rad 14.5 New 15.4 Wit 15.9 5 6 4

U17 F/Women A Stephanie Mott Rebecca TwardochlebNiamh Watson Sen Helen Close

51 2.45 Rad 45.6 New 47.6 Harb 47.8 BRAT 56.9 5 4 6 3

300m B Courtney BridgewoodAbbey Cottam
New 50.7 Rad 53.7 6 5

U17 F/Women A

53 2.40

Discus B

U17 F/Women A Alice Hopkins Mollie Watson Sen Amy Whitehurst

60 3.10 Rad 1.55 Harb 1.35 New 1.30 4 5 6

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Faith Brew Sen Pavidra SivanandarajahNiamh Watson Sen Amy Whitehurst

69 3.45 Rad 28.1 BRAT 28.5 Harb 29.6 New 33.2 3 4 6 5

200m B Sen Katrina WalkerKatrina Hull Eva Lucas
BRAT 29.9 Rad 30.5 New 36.8 4 5 6

U17 F/Women A Alice Hopkins Sophie Domingo Sen Katrina WalkerNieve Woolley Sen Amanda Smith 

75 4.00 Rad 5.06 Harb 4.45 BRAT 4.09 New 3.46 Wit 3.41 3 5 6 2 4

Long Jump B Mollie Watson Abbey Cottam Sen Katherine SmithShannon McCue
Harb 4.22 Rad 4.06 Wit 3.41 New 2.77 3 6 5 4

Radley Harbourgh Newcastle

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Rad 53.8 Harb 57.0 New 60.6 4 5 6

1 Faith Brew Niamh Watson Courtney Bridgewood

4 x 100m 2 Abbey Cottam Sophie Domingo Nieve Woolley

3 Alice Hopkins Mollie Watson Rebecca Twardochleb

4 Stephanie Mott Sen Charlotte Dale

Officials Points 10 8 6 10 10 10

12 Total Points 26 91 67 118 34 42

Match Position 6 2 3 1 5 4 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Witney & Bicester Date 7th June 2015

Time Event P Z T R W S

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m

U13 Male A

91 12.20 800m

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m

U13 Female A

94 1.15 800m

U15 Female A

95 1.25 800m

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m
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